Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Standard:

Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

20.074.10

TURBO SOFT

TURBO SOFT,

turbo flame, black

SO 9994, Child resistant EN 13869

5x14cm

8.3x2.6x1.3cm

0.02 kg

0.02222 kg

53

1000/50

0.299 mx0.294 mx0.435 m
22.22 kg

8605040026618
961320000000

171

lastic electronic lighter with



